General Description
The MAX25410 is an automotive USB Power Delivery
(USB-PD)-based Type-C protection solution for automo-
tive radio, navigation, connectivity, and USB hub/multime-
dia module applications.
The device provides a one-chip automotive USB-PD pro-
tection solution for the CC1, CC2, D+, and D- signals on a
USB Type-C connector. MAX25410 and MAX25410A also

14
1615
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER VCONN
VCONN ENABLE
POLARITY USB MODES SUPPORTED TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX25410AGTE/V+
Yes
Active-Low
Auto-CDP, Auto-DCP/Apple 2.4A
-40ºC to +105ºC TQFN-EP
16-pin
MAX25410GTE/V+ Active-High
MAX25410BGTE/V+ No -
MAX25410AGTEA/V+
Yes
Active-Low
Auto-CDP, SDP(Pass-Through) MAX25410GTEA/V+ Active-High
MAX25410BGTEA/V+ No -
All devices operate over the temperature range of -40°C to +105°C and support USB CDP/HS modes.
To order Tape and Reel, suffix the part number with a T. Example: MAX25410GTE/V+T
/V denotes AEC-Q100 Automotive Qualified.
+ Denotes Lead(Pb)-Free/RoHS-compliant package.
EP denotes Exposed Pad
MAX25410 Automotive USB Power Delivery Port Protector
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  26
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER